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1 TSNHMR5479
3755

CHILUKAPALLI 
UJWALA

NAGARAJ
U

Female 2/1/1983 41 Years, 
4 Months, 

10 Days

BC-D Yes MCA 3250 2513 38.66 10/12/2010 4/17/2021 10.52 20.00 58.66

2 TSNHMR4731
6062

BALTHI 
SREELATHA

VENKATES
WARLU

Female 7/21/1989 34 Years, 
10 

Months, 
18 Days

BC-B No MTECH 1600 1255 39.22 15-12-2015
01-06-2018
10-02-2023

30-11-2017
31-12-2022
06-03-2024

7.61 15.22 54.44

3 TSNHMR9969
2328

DEBBA BHAGYA 
LAXMI

DEBBA 
DURGAIA

H

Female 6/26/1994 29 Years, 
11 

Months, 
17 Days

SC No M 
Tech(VLSI)

10 8.64 41.04 5/28/2018 3/6/2024 5.78 11.55 52.59

4 TSNHMR3242
6176

salla rajesh S SARAIAH Male 2/14/1990 34 Years, 
3 Months, 

20 Days

BC-D Yes BTECH CSE 1600 1252 39.13 20-09-2018
08-02-2022
01-06-2013

14-10-2021
20-05-2023
30-07-2015

6.51 13.02 52.15

5 TSNHMR9690
1208

SATEESH KUMAR 
GUDLA

GUDLA 
RAYAMAL

LU

Male 4/8/1986 38 Years, 
1 Months, 

18 Days

BC-B Yes MCA 3350 2337 34.88 01-04-2013
13-05-2015
31-01-2019
19-07-2022
05-12-2022

05-05-2015
31-12-2018
31-03-2022
04-12-2022
06-03-2024

8.53 17.06 51.94

6 TSNHMR8170
8232

Rajashekar KAILASAM Male 6/25/1985 38 Years, 
11 

Months, 5 
Days

BC-A No MCA 3400 2395 35.22 5/1/2018 3/6/2024 5.85 11.70 46.92

7 TSNHMR3651
6660

D SUNIL KUMAR D 
Thippanna

Male 6/5/1990 34 Years, 
0 Months, 

29 Days

BC-B No MTech 1600 1205 37.66 9/15/2018 10/14/2021 3.08 6.16 43.82

8 TSNHMR4458
1973

SRIGIRI SWATHI N.SATYAN
ARAYANA 

RAO

Female 7/11/1982 41 Years, 
10 

Months, 5 
Days

BC-D No M.C.A 3650 2326 31.86 5/1/2018 3/6/2024 5.85 11.70 43.56

Serial Number (18) IT Manager
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF  IT Manager UNDER NHM-SPMU (Notification No.01/2024)

Qualification(A) Total Marks :50 Experience (B) Total Marks :20

1/2



Sl. 
No.

Application 
Number

Name of 
Applicant

Father 
Name

Gender DOB Age Social 
Status

Non-
Cream

y 
Layer

Other 
 State

Educatio
nal 

Qualificat
ions 

Total 
Consoli-
dated 

marks/ 
Grade/ 
CGPA

Marks / 
Grade/ 
CGPA 

Obtaine
d

Qualifi-
cation 
Score

From Date To date Number 
of Years 
yy/mm

Experience 
Score

Total=A+B 
 (70)

Qualification(A) Total Marks :50 Experience (B) Total Marks :20

9 TSNHMR8586
0686

avunuri rajkumar SHANKAR Male 11/17/1990 33 Years, 
6 Months, 

14 Days

BC-A Yes MTECH 1600 1177 36.78 02-01-2017
06-01-2023

02-01-2019
06-03-2024

3 6.00 42.78

10 TSNHMR2152
9632

CHALAMALASETTI 
KALYANI

CH 
PRASAD 

RAO

Female 5/18/1993 31 Years, 
0 Months, 

1 Days

BC-D Yes MCA 3350 2281 34.04 29-10-2018
02-08-2021
10-01-2023

28-10-2019
25-06-2022
06-03-2024

3.04 6.08 40.12

  Sd/- Sri R.V.Karnan,IAS.,
 Commissioner, Health & F.W. And

Mission Director, National Health Mission, TG., Hyderabad.
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